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Date $$$ Gallons Mileage $/Gallon Miles Driven MPG $/mile Days to Fill
9/1/2003 20
9/9/2003 $17.75 10.90 221 $1.63 201.00 18.44 $0.09 8

9/13/2003 $22.00 11.58 468 $1.90 247.00 21.33 $0.09 4
9/15/2003 $14.05 8.62 681 $1.63 213.00 24.71 $0.07 2
9/20/2003 $13.17 8.24 810 $1.60 129.00 15.66 $0.10 5
10/5/2003 $17.40 11.31 1066 $1.54 256.00 22.63 $0.07 15

10/16/2003 $12.95 8.47 1196 $1.53 130.00 15.35 $0.10 11
10/30/2003 $18.12 12.00 1437 $1.51 241.00 20.08 $0.08 14
11/15/2003 $11.50 8.46 1551 $1.36 114.00 13.48 $0.10 16
11/24/2003 $7.20 5.34 1625 $1.35 74.00 13.86 $0.10 9
11/29/2003 $17.80 12.03 1882 $1.48 257.00 21.36 $0.07 5
12/13/2003 $17.50 8.92 2036 $1.96 154.00 17.26 $0.11 14
12/22/2003 $8.00 5.68 2123 $1.41 87.00 15.32 $0.09 9
12/26/2003 $23.15 12.86 2386 $1.80 263.00 20.45 $0.09 4

1/1/2004 $16.65 11.81 2627 $1.41 241.00 20.41 $0.07 6
1/16/2004 $17.80 11.64 2801 $1.53 174.00 14.95 $0.10 15
2/6/2004 $18.15 11.87 2943 $1.53 142.00 11.96 $0.13 21
2/8/2004 $19.10 10.95 3160 $1.74 217.00 19.82 $0.09 2

2/14/2004 $16.20 10.88 3381 $1.49 221.00 20.31 $0.07 6
2/27/2004 $18.05 11.50 3595 $1.57 214.00 18.61 $0.08 13
3/13/2004 $18.00 11.18 3800 $1.61 205.00 18.34 $0.09 15
3/28/2004 $14.60 9.02 3936 $1.62 136.00 15.08 $0.11 15
4/17/2004 $22.00 12.80 4124 $1.72 188.00 14.69 $0.12 20
5/6/2004 $10.70 5.79 4200 $1.85 76.00 13.13 $0.14 19
5/9/2004 $24.00 12.38 4483 $1.94 283.00 22.86 $0.08 3

5/23/2004 $20.94 10.74 4696 $1.95 213.00 19.83 $0.10 14
6/2/2004 $23.75 12.12 4947 $1.96 251.00 20.71 $0.09 10
7/3/2004 $20.85 11.34 5143 $1.84 196.00 17.28 $0.11 31

7/17/2004 $17.10 9.25 5297 $1.85 154.00 16.65 $0.11 14
8/3/2004 $20.90 11.30 5514 $1.85 217.00 19.20 $0.10 17

8/21/2004 $17.75 9.70 5669 $1.83 155.00 15.98 $0.11 18
8/30/2004 $20.35 11.19 5893 $1.82 224.00 20.02 $0.09 9
9/3/2004 $16.85 8.78 6063 $1.92 170.00 19.36 $0.10 4
9/8/2004 $27.65 14.76 6410 $1.87 347.00 23.51 $0.08 5

9/20/2004 $19.65 10.86 6596 $1.81 186.00 17.13 $0.11 12
10/1/2004 $16.55 9.15 6739 $1.81 143.00 15.63 $0.12 11

10/16/2004 $19.25 10.52 6891 $1.83 152.00 14.45 $0.13 15
11/1/2004 $20.00 10.59 7059 $1.89 168.00 15.86 $0.12 16

11/13/2004 $18.90 10.06 7227 $1.88 168.00 16.70 $0.11 12
11/22/2004 $11.85 6.34 7317 $1.87 90.00 14.20 $0.13 9
12/3/2004 $22.00 12.03 7555 $1.83 238.00 19.78 $0.09 11

12/18/2004 $21.40 11.96 7742 $1.79 187.00 15.64 $0.11 15
12/23/2004 $13.45 7.47 7874 $1.80 132.00 17.67 $0.10 5
12/24/2004 $24.10 13.78 8190 $1.75 316.00 22.93 $0.08 1
12/29/2004 $20.26 11.85 8445 $1.71 255.00 21.52 $0.08 5

1/7/2005 $20.80 12.03 8668 $1.73 223.00 18.54 $0.09 9
1/16/2005 $18.20 10.77 8862 $1.69 194.00 18.01 $0.09 9
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1/30/2005 $25.90 14.46 9118 $1.79 256.00 17.70 $0.10 14
2/14/2005 $20.10 11.18 9287 $1.80 169.00 15.12 $0.12 15
2/27/2005 $24.15 13.06 9520 $1.85 233.00 17.84 $0.10 13
3/9/2005 $23.80 12.53 9764 $1.90 244.00 19.47 $0.10 10

3/27/2005 $22.40 10.57 9921 $2.12 157.00 14.85 $0.14 18
4/19/2005 $24.90 11.64 10090 $2.14 169.00 14.52 $0.15 23
5/2/2005 $28.10 13.14 10326 $2.14 236.00 17.96 $0.12 13

5/11/2005 $43.26 19.04 10752 $2.27 426.00 22.37 $0.10 9
5/26/2005 $22.90 11.12 10947 $2.06 195.00 17.54 $0.12 15
5/27/2005 $27.70 12.26 11252 $2.26 305.00 24.88 $0.09 1
5/29/2005 $22.60 10.87 11525 $2.08 273.00 25.11 $0.08 2
6/3/2005 $12.35 5.94 11644 $2.08 119.00 20.03 $0.10 5
6/7/2005 $27.40 10.96 11882 $2.50 238.00 21.72 $0.12 4

6/15/2005 $25.02 12.39 12162 $2.02 280.00 22.60 $0.09 8
6/27/2005 $20.70 10.00 12317 $2.07 155.00 15.50 $0.13 12
7/8/2005 $30.30 13.41 12556 $2.26 239.00 17.82 $0.13 11

7/18/2005 $26.30 11.80 12779 $2.23 223.00 18.90 $0.12 10
8/1/2005 $25.10 11.47 12988 $2.19 209.00 18.22 $0.12 14

8/10/2005 $20.30 8.57 13138 $2.37 150.00 17.50 $0.14 9
8/24/2005 $25.90 10.24 13309 $2.53 171.00 16.70 $0.15 14
8/30/2005 $11.25 4.17 13383 $2.70 74.00 17.75 $0.15 6
9/2/2005 $10.00 3.33 13454 $3.00 71.00 21.32 $0.14 3
9/4/2005 $30.25 10.33 13725 $2.93 271.00 26.23 $0.11 2

9/22/2005 $19.50 6.99 13816 $2.79 91.00 13.02 $0.21 18
10/12/2005 $27.75 10.02 13987 $2.77 171.00 17.07 $0.16 20
10/30/2005 $23.20 9.29 14119 $2.50 132.00 14.21 $0.18 18
11/16/2005 $26.00 10.88 14285 $2.39 166.00 15.26 $0.16 17
11/28/2005 $19.00 9.23 14489 $2.06 204.00 22.10 $0.09 12
12/3/2005 $15.60 6.33 14603 $2.46 114.00 18.01 $0.14 5

12/14/2005 $17.65 8.45 14727 $2.09 124.00 14.67 $0.14 11
12/23/2005 $17.75 8.54 14860 $2.08 133.00 15.57 $0.13 9
12/27/2005 $13.50 5.40 14971 $2.50 111.00 20.56 $0.12 4
12/29/2005 $17.15 8.21 15166 $2.09 195.00 23.75 $0.09 2
1/10/2006 $13.10 5.90 15246 $2.22 80.00 13.56 $0.16 12
1/29/2006 $24.45 11.12 15408 $2.20 162.00 14.57 $0.15 19
2/11/2006 $16.70 7.59 15525 $2.20 117.00 15.42 $0.14 13
2/27/2006 $16.00 7.62 15623 $2.10 98.00 12.86 $0.16 16
3/10/2006 $19.40 8.55 15761 $2.27 138.00 16.14 $0.14 11
3/31/2006 $25.10 10.29 15898 $2.44 137.00 13.31 $0.18 21
4/13/2006 $28.00 10.69 16110 $2.62 212.00 19.83 $0.13 13
4/26/2006 $24.05 8.68 16258 $2.77 148.00 17.05 $0.16 13
5/4/2006 $29.50 10.65 16482 $2.77 224.00 21.03 $0.13 8

5/12/2006 $15.35 5.48 16604 $2.80 122.00 22.26 $0.13 8
5/17/2006 $33.30 12.03 16893 $2.77 289.00 24.02 $0.12 5
6/1/2006 $28.50 10.44 17078 $2.73 185.00 17.72 $0.15 15

6/11/2006 $35.25 12.66 17339 $2.78 261.00 20.62 $0.14 10
7/5/2006 $34.65 12.47 17554 $2.78 215.00 17.24 $0.16 24

7/14/2006 $20.00 6.97 17670 $2.87 116.00 16.64 $0.17 9
7/21/2006 $21.25 7.16 17811 $2.97 141.00 19.69 $0.15 7
7/24/2006 $35.60 12.32 18117 $2.89 306.00 24.84 $0.12 3
8/4/2006 $36.35 11.77 18324 $3.09 207.00 17.59 $0.18 11
8/7/2006 $33.60 11.32 18610 $2.97 286.00 25.27 $0.12 3



8/25/2006 $33.20 11.34 18792 $2.93 182.00 16.05 $0.18 18
9/8/2006 $32.30 11.42 18990 $2.83 198.00 17.34 $0.16 14

9/13/2006 $18.70 6.80 19166 $2.75 176.00 25.88 $0.11 5
9/21/2006 $16.60 6.27 19262 $2.65 96.00 15.31 $0.17 8
10/5/2006 $25.50 10.08 19441 $2.53 179.00 17.76 $0.14 14

10/23/2006 $25.00 10.78 19611 $2.32 170.00 15.77 $0.15 18
11/11/2006 $25.15 11.59 19800 $2.17 189.00 16.31 $0.13 19
11/22/2006 $12.00 5.53 19882 $2.17 82.00 14.83 $0.15 11
12/1/2006 $23.25 10.87 20103 $2.14 221.00 20.33 $0.11 9

12/12/2006 $21.00 9.73 20244 $2.16 141.00 14.49 $0.15 11
12/26/2006 $24.00 11.22 20433 $2.14 189.00 16.84 $0.13 14

1/5/2007 $23.75 11.16 20638 $2.13 205.00 18.37 $0.12 10
1/24/2007 $23.20 11.43 20783 $2.03 145.00 12.69 $0.16 19
2/9/2007 $25.50 12.32 20972 $2.07 189.00 15.34 $0.13 16

2/23/2007 $17.10 7.80 21082 $2.19 110.00 14.10 $0.16 14
3/14/2007 $17.35 7.03 21233 $2.47 151.00 21.48 $0.11 19
3/23/2007 $26.70 10.64 21445 $2.51 212.00 19.92 $0.13 9
3/30/2007 $16.80 6.54 21561 $2.57 116.00 17.74 $0.14 7
4/8/2007 $30.50 11.60 21799 $2.63 238.00 20.52 $0.13 9

4/20/2007 $25.55 9.23 21958 $2.77 159.00 17.23 $0.16 12
4/30/2007 $28.25 9.85 22170 $2.87 212.00 21.52 $0.13 10
5/9/2007 $14.25 4.61 22248 $3.09 78.00 16.92 $0.18 9

$/Gallon Miles Driven MPG $/mile Days to Fill
High $3.09 426.00 26.23 $0.21 31
Low $1.35 71.00 11.96 $0.07 1
Average $2.15 185.23 18.19 $0.12 11
Median $2.09 185.50 17.73 $0.12 11
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Gas $/gallon
2004 Mazda Tribute ES
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Miles driven vs. $/gallon
2004 Mazda Tribute ES
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Miles Per Gallon
2004 Mazda Tribute ES
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